
E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 2 6 & Under

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

0

25.008.30 8.30 8.40FONDMyka Roberts

41.60 17.70 7.50 7.40 22.60 0.00

22.00

19.60USAG # 1894765

0.00

3.00

3.00

28.409.40 9.40 9.60DeVeauHailey Barresi

55.80 19.10 9.00 9.30 27.40 0.00

28.40

27.40USAG # 1456479

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.809.30 9.20 9.30FONDLillian Hasty

55.70 29.30 9.20 9.40 27.90 0.00

27.80

27.90USAG # 1894793

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.809.70 9.50 9.60DeVeauMia Hooten

55.60 38.90 9.00 8.90 26.80 0.00

28.80

26.80USAG # 1451386

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.409.20 9.10 9.10DeVeauHannalise Stratford

54.80 49.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00

27.40

27.40USAG # 1845876

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.209.50 9.30 9.40DeVeauElise Barnard

54.70 58.80 9.00 8.70 26.50 0.00

28.20

26.50USAG # 1866928

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.908.90 9.00 9.00DeVeauHarper Walker

52.80 68.70 8.60 8.60 25.90 0.00

26.90

25.90USAG # 1856096

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.308.80 8.60 8.90DeVeauReese Younger

52.50 78.70 8.70 8.80 26.20 0.00

26.30

26.20USAG # 1844105

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00DeVeauBreaunna Andrews

27.50 89.00 9.30 9.20 27.50 0.00

0.00

27.50USAG # 1872485

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.008.40 8.30 8.30NewburEmily Oneal

22.00 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.00

0.00USAG # 1905393

0.00

0.00

3.00

28.809.60 9.60 9.60DeVeauHaleigh Bates

56.40 19.10 9.30 9.20 27.60 0.00

28.80

27.60USAG # 1296243

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.909.40 9.30 9.20DeVeauCelie Peavler

54.80 29.00 9.10 8.80 26.90 0.00

27.90

26.90USAG # 1451193

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.209.10 9.10 9.00HighEneKennedi Howard

54.10 39.10 9.00 8.80 26.90 0.00

27.20

26.90USAG # 1892392

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.209.20 9.00 9.00ITZGEmma Hausmann

53.00 48.60 8.60 8.60 25.80 0.00

27.20

25.80USAG # 1359197

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.108.70 8.70 8.70NewburNorah Flamion

50.90 58.20 8.20 8.40 24.80 0.00

26.10

24.80USAG # 1905227

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00DeVeauHaley Dolan

26.90 69.10 8.90 8.90 26.90 0.00

0.00

26.90USAG # 1849601

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00NewburEvelyn Vaal

25.80 78.70 8.60 8.50 25.80 0.00

0.00

25.80USAG # 1908637

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.609.70 9.50 9.40DeVeauChaney Ferris

57.20 19.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00

28.60

28.60USAG # 1873857

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 2 11 & Over

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

0

27.209.10 9.10 9.00IntegritAngela Ishaq

54.80 29.20 9.30 9.10 27.60 0.00

27.20

27.60USAG # 1893061

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.309.10 9.10 9.10DeVeauQuinn Ralston

54.40 39.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 0.00

27.30

27.10USAG # 1885345

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.908.80 9.10 9.00DeVeauAlexis Mitcham

53.70 48.90 9.00 8.90 26.80 0.00

26.90

26.80USAG # 1451118

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.107.70 7.70 7.70TatarusEmeline Wheeler

40.20 17.70 7.70 7.70 23.10 0.00

20.10

20.10USAG # 1507835

0.00

3.00

3.00

29.409.80 9.80 9.80FONDBrylie Buescher

58.10 19.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00

29.40

28.70USAG # 1497867

0.00

0.00

0.00

29.009.60 9.60 9.80FONDKailey Pergler

56.90 29.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 0.00

29.00

27.90USAG # 1489428

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.309.40 9.40 9.50SAJosie Hall

55.60 39.20 9.10 9.00 27.30 0.00

28.30

27.30USAG # 1889683

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.508.50 8.50 8.50TatarusRylee Roberts

42.60 47.70 7.70 7.70 23.10 0.00

22.50

20.10USAG # 1438901

0.00

3.00

3.00

23.107.70 7.70 7.70TatarusVivienne Goss

40.30 57.80 7.70 7.70 23.20 0.00

20.10

20.20USAG # 1861593

0.00

3.00

3.00

27.409.20 9.10 9.10M&MgyIzzy Sturino

55.50 19.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00

27.40

28.10USAG # 1897284

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.009.20 9.40 9.40WabashCarmon Floyd

55.50 19.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00

28.00

27.50USAG # 1497781

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.209.30 9.50 9.40NewburAddison Hall

50.10 38.30 8.30 8.30 24.90 0.00

28.20

21.90USAG # 1888464

0.00

3.00

0.00

23.407.80 7.80 7.80M&MgyMolly Dennhof

47.20 48.90 9.00 8.90 26.80 0.00

20.40

26.80USAG # 1904451

0.00

0.00

3.00

26.008.70 8.70 8.60M&MgyKaylei Schoof

46.10 57.70 7.70 7.70 23.10 0.00

26.00

20.10USAG # 1353115

0.00

3.00

0.00

25.608.50 8.60 8.50NewburAnna Gentry

44.80 68.40 8.50 8.30 25.20 0.00

22.60

22.20USAG # 1500373

0.00

3.00

3.00

27.709.10 9.30 9.30NewburGrace Gentry

55.70 19.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00

27.70

28.00USAG # 1489232

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.409.00 9.20 9.20ITZGFaith Kilgore

49.40 28.30 8.40 8.30 25.00 0.00

27.40

22.00USAG # 1359194

0.00

3.00

0.00

27.809.10 9.30 9.40M&MgySkye Johnson

48.20 37.80 7.80 7.80 23.40 0.00

27.80

20.40USAG # 1395847

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 3 11 & Over

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

0

25.708.50 8.60 8.60NewburStella Richards

44.50 48.40 8.20 8.20 24.80 0.00

22.70

21.80USAG # 1460818

0.00

3.00

3.00

25.608.50 8.50 8.60DeVeauAdelaide Hensley

42.70 57.70 7.70 7.70 23.10 0.00

22.60

20.10USAG # 1460028

0.00

3.00

3.00

25.508.50 8.50 8.50NewburMackenzie Beegle

42.60 67.70 7.80 7.60 23.10 0.00

22.50

20.10USAG # 1210195

0.00

3.00

3.00

27.609.10 9.30 9.20M&MgyJayla Moore

56.30 19.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00

27.60

28.70USAG # 1387820

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.509.20 9.20 9.10FONDBrynley Hurd

55.10 29.30 9.20 9.10 27.60 0.00

27.50

27.60USAG # 1447614

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.408.90 8.90 8.60MidwestIsabelle Lenart

53.30 39.00 9.00 8.90 26.90 0.00

26.40

26.90USAG # 1480506

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.808.70 8.70 8.40DeVeauOrianna Gorham

50.20 49.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00

22.80

27.40USAG # 1403621

0.00

0.00

3.00

25.008.40 8.30 8.30TatarusQuinn Peavley

44.30 58.50 8.40 8.40 25.30 0.00

22.00

22.30USAG # 1459644

0.00

3.00

3.00

23.407.80 7.80 7.80IntegritEmily Stroop

40.80 67.80 7.80 7.80 23.40 0.00

20.40

20.40USAG # 1354962

0.00

3.00

3.00

28.409.50 9.50 9.40CIGAAleah Gray

57.40 19.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 0.00

28.40

29.00USAG # 1885774

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.309.40 9.50 9.40FONDKhloe Pergler

57.30 29.60 9.60 9.80 29.00 0.00

28.30

29.00USAG # 1443849

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.809.30 9.30 9.20CIGAMia Sinn

55.80 39.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00

27.80

28.00USAG # 1899989

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.809.30 9.30 9.20CIGABlayke Rohn

55.80 39.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00

27.80

28.00USAG # 1864616

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.909.30 9.40 9.20DeVeauMarie Weaver

55.30 59.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00

27.90

27.40USAG # 1296240

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.009.10 9.00 8.90TEGBrystal Carter

55.30 59.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00

27.00

28.30USAG # 1850284

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.009.10 9.00 8.90TatarusClaudia Pulgar

54.30 79.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00

27.00

27.30USAG # 1865957

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.608.90 8.90 8.80SAAddalyn Fugate

54.30 79.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00

26.60

27.70USAG # 1337768

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.909.00 9.00 8.90MTGAAleksandra Spangler

54.20 99.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00

26.90

27.30USAG # 1174499

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 4 9 & 10

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Flight # 2

26.708.90 8.90 8.90GymEtc.Addison Lawless

54.00 109.10 9.00 9.20 27.30 0.00

26.70

27.30USAG # 1882250

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.608.80 9.00 8.80MillsGiana Mele

53.30 119.00 8.90 8.80 26.70 0.00

26.60

26.70USAG # 1166708

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.708.30 8.20 8.20IntegritStella Shuster

48.30 128.90 8.90 8.80 26.60 0.00

21.70

26.60USAG # 1494929

0.00

0.00

3.00

25.708.60 8.60 8.50IntegritOlivia Stroop

45.60 138.70 8.60 8.60 25.90 0.00

22.70

22.90USAG # 1354965

0.00

3.00

3.00

28.609.50 9.60 9.50SAAdelynne Plewke

57.10 19.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00

28.60

28.50USAG # 1030612

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.509.50 9.50 9.50HighEneRylee Brawner

56.50 29.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00

28.50

28.00USAG # 1007298

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.109.40 9.40 9.30KidzMcKenzye Buyck

56.20 39.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00

28.10

28.10USAG # 1482568

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.209.40 9.40 9.40HighEneSydney Lammers

56.10 49.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00

28.20

27.90USAG # 1301234

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.109.40 9.30 9.40IntegritDani Brobst

56.10 49.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00

28.10

28.00USAG # 1204440

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.709.30 9.20 9.20DeVeauSadie Stahl

56.00 69.50 9.50 9.30 28.30 0.00

27.70

28.30USAG # 1132992

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.009.40 9.20 9.40DeVeauAnna St. Andre

55.70 79.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00

28.00

27.70USAG # 1451220

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.609.30 9.10 9.20HighEneNatalie Bier

55.40 89.40 9.30 9.10 27.80 0.00

27.60

27.80USAG # 1432472

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.009.30 9.30 9.40DeVeauAbigail Dine

55.40 89.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00

28.00

27.40USAG # 1035634

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.209.00 9.00 9.20TEGDamiracle Strickland

54.40 109.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 0.00

27.20

27.20USAG # 1848502

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.009.20 8.90 8.90SunDanCharlotte Parent

53.80 118.90 9.00 8.90 26.80 0.00

27.00

26.80USAG # 1016046

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.408.90 8.80 8.70SAMaya Wissner

53.60 129.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 0.00

26.40

27.20USAG # 1887048

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.608.90 8.90 8.80ITZGMadelyn Stevens

52.90 138.60 8.90 8.80 26.30 0.00

26.60

26.30USAG # 1359193

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.609.00 8.90 8.70GFELogan Baumer Campe

52.60 148.60 8.70 8.70 26.00 0.00

26.60

26.00USAG # 1025849

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 4 11 & 12

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Flight # 1

25.208.40 8.40 8.40M&MgyIsabela Kennedy-Kortes

49.60 159.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00

22.20

27.40USAG # 1349381

0.00

0.00

3.00

25.008.40 8.30 8.30DeVeauAddison Ginther

44.40 168.50 8.50 8.40 25.40 0.00

22.00

22.40USAG # 1032199

0.00

3.00

3.00

23.407.80 7.80 7.80DeVeauLylah Hooten

43.00 178.50 8.60 8.50 25.60 0.00

20.40

22.60USAG # 1299912

0.00

3.00

3.00

28.709.60 9.50 9.60WabashHelena Felling

56.60 19.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 0.00

28.70

27.90USAG # 1041365

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.009.40 9.30 9.30SALindsey Gunderloy

56.10 29.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00

28.00

28.10USAG # 643991

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.509.20 9.10 9.20HighEneHayden Oakley

55.20 39.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00

27.50

27.70USAG # 1443368

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.609.00 8.80 8.80GymEtc.Lauren Corrington

54.40 49.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00

26.60

27.80USAG # 1322455

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.708.90 8.90 8.90DeVeauTayler Mickelsen

54.20 59.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.00

26.70

27.50USAG # 1460759

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.809.30 9.30 9.20PremGySara Hensley

55.70 19.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00

27.80

27.90USAG # 1892535

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00IntegritAisling Spyra

0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 1495549

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.408.60 8.90 8.90SASophie Jamison

52.50 18.50 8.80 8.80 26.10 0.00

26.40

26.10USAG # 1896884

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.509.60 9.50 9.40CIGAKylie Adolphson

56.00 19.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.00

28.50

27.50USAG # 1468418

0.00

0.60

0.00

27.009.10 9.00 8.90TEGElizabeth Vincil

53.60 28.80 9.00 8.80 26.60 0.00

27.00

26.60USAG # 1569024

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.608.80 9.00 8.80DeVeauHadley Ginther

53.30 38.90 9.10 8.70 26.70 0.00

26.60

26.70USAG # 1032200

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.809.30 9.20 9.30HighEneKaroline Sevic

50.00 48.40 8.30 8.50 25.20 0.00

27.80

22.20USAG # 1424245

0.00

3.00

0.00

26.908.90 9.00 9.00DeVeauGia Matherly

48.40 58.20 8.30 8.00 24.50 0.00

26.90

21.50USAG # 1135867

0.00

3.00

0.00

25.108.50 8.30 8.30MidwestEmma Szwajnos

48.10 67.80 7.70 7.50 23.00 0.00

25.10

23.00USAG # 1223053

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.609.60 9.60 9.40HighEneHannah Ponciroli

57.30 19.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00

28.60

28.70USAG # 1004006

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 5 11 & 12

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Flight # 1

27.509.10 9.10 9.30HighEneAida Marshall

54.40 29.00 8.80 9.10 26.90 0.00

27.50

26.90USAG # 1171269

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.008.90 9.10 9.00M&MgyTatum Rawski

53.50 38.80 8.80 8.90 26.50 0.00

27.00

26.50USAG # 979390

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.008.90 9.10 9.00HighEneOlivia Loder

53.10 48.60 8.90 8.60 26.10 0.00

27.00

26.10USAG # 1471858

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.009.00 9.00 9.00HighEneMacie Marsh

52.70 58.50 8.60 8.60 25.70 0.00

27.00

25.70USAG # 1171241

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.908.60 8.70 8.60M&MgyElizabeth Dring

51.90 68.70 8.70 8.60 26.00 0.00

25.90

26.00USAG # 1562775

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.308.70 8.80 8.80IntegritCaitlyn Akina

51.40 78.40 8.60 8.70 25.70 0.00

26.30

25.10USAG # 1018142

0.00

0.60

0.00

26.308.70 8.90 8.70SALorelei Gordon

51.40 78.50 8.70 8.50 25.70 0.00

26.30

25.10USAG # 1890012

0.00

0.60

0.00

26.708.70 9.10 8.90TatarusHailey Dimmer

51.40 98.40 8.60 8.30 25.30 0.00

26.70

24.70USAG # 1493804

0.00

0.60

0.00

26.708.90 8.90 8.90MillsLaila Wilson

48.20 108.20 8.10 8.20 24.50 0.00

26.70

21.50USAG # 1451488

0.00

3.00

0.00

24.908.30 8.30 8.30M&MgyMaggie Lieb

48.00 118.60 8.80 8.70 26.10 0.00

21.90

26.10USAG # 1490772

0.00

0.00

3.00

26.708.80 9.00 8.90GFEVera Flores

48.00 128.30 8.00 8.00 24.30 0.00

26.70

21.30USAG # 1025855

0.00

3.00

0.00

25.608.50 8.60 8.50MTGAFelicity Givens

47.50 137.50 7.40 7.60 22.50 0.00

25.60

21.90USAG # 1884812

0.00

0.60

0.00

25.508.40 8.60 8.50DeVeauCarly Harless

46.40 147.90 7.80 8.20 23.90 0.00

25.50

20.90USAG # 1451759

0.00

3.00

0.00

25.408.30 8.60 8.50M&MgyTeagan Doll

45.90 157.80 7.90 7.80 23.50 0.00

25.40

20.50USAG # 992384

0.00

3.00

0.00

24.108.10 8.10 7.90TatarusSophie Meilleur-Myles

41.10 167.50 7.70 7.80 23.00 0.00

21.10

20.00USAG # 1863510

0.00

3.00

3.00

27.609.20 9.20 9.20IntegritAinsley Loredo

54.20 18.90 9.00 8.70 26.60 0.00

27.60

26.60USAG # 1498501

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.408.90 8.80 8.70NewburBrooklyn Beegle

53.00 28.90 9.00 8.70 26.60 0.00

26.40

26.60USAG # 1337787

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.508.80 8.90 8.80IntegritMcKenna Lentz

52.60 38.70 8.80 8.60 26.10 0.00

26.50

26.10USAG # 1500340

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 5 13 & 14

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

0

25.908.70 8.60 8.60DeVeauElle Hiott

52.50 48.80 8.90 8.90 26.60 0.00

25.90

26.60USAG # 1846119

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.608.80 9.00 8.80MillsLily Belonga

52.00 58.50 8.50 8.40 25.40 0.00

26.60

25.40USAG # 1287277

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.808.50 8.70 8.60KidzMadelyn Denman

51.00 68.30 8.40 8.50 25.20 0.00

25.80

25.20USAG # 1482567

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.908.60 8.70 8.60MillsLaila Fredericks

50.90 78.40 8.40 8.20 25.00 0.00

25.90

25.00USAG # 1342462

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.208.30 8.60 8.30DynamicShelby Weaver

45.40 87.70 7.80 7.70 23.20 0.00

25.20

20.20USAG # 1041503

0.00

3.00

0.00

26.408.90 8.70 8.80M&MgyElsa Gregory

52.20 18.70 8.50 8.60 25.80 0.00

26.40

25.80USAG # 469980

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00HighEneHayley Hubert

0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 1018150

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.909.00 9.00 8.90FONDAbryna Odari

53.10 18.80 8.70 8.70 26.20 0.00

26.90

26.20USAG # 1448130

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.608.60 8.30 8.70CIGAEmi Maynard

50.60 28.40 8.20 8.40 25.00 0.00

25.60

25.00USAG # 1473300

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.508.50 8.40 8.60MidwestZoey Alilovich

50.50 18.30 8.30 8.40 25.00 0.00

25.50

25.00USAG # 1021826

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.808.40 8.30 8.10CIGAKourtlyn Hattan

49.20 28.30 8.10 8.00 24.40 0.00

24.80

24.40USAG # 1360771

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.407.90 7.70 7.80DeVeauAudrey Barnard

47.40 38.10 7.90 8.00 24.00 0.00

23.40

24.00USAG # 1132588

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.908.30 8.20 8.40DeVeauMJ Shultz

47.10 47.30 7.40 7.50 22.20 0.00

24.90

22.20USAG # 1291629

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.308.00 7.50 7.80TatarusCamila Gil

46.70 58.10 7.50 7.80 23.40 0.00

23.30

23.40USAG # 1347272

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.008.30 8.30 8.40M&MgyHadley Jossart

45.40 66.90 6.90 7.20 21.00 0.00

25.00

20.40USAG # 1056985

0.00

0.60

0.00

22.807.70 7.60 7.50MidwestMyah Nelson

44.80 77.30 7.20 7.50 22.00 0.00

22.80

22.00USAG # 1492727

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.708.10 8.20 8.40IntegritLily Foulk

44.20 87.50 7.70 7.90 23.10 0.00

24.10

20.10USAG # 1363755

0.00

3.00

0.60

23.607.90 7.60 8.10MidwestManiyah Gatlin

42.60 97.20 7.30 7.50 22.00 0.00

23.60

19.00USAG # 1486848

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 6 9 & 10

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Flight # 2

22.707.80 7.50 7.40SAKara Schmitt

39.70 107.70 7.60 7.70 23.00 0.00

19.70

20.00USAG # 1887343

0.00

3.00

3.00

22.007.30 7.30 7.40MidwestVivien Lenart

38.30 116.50 6.30 6.50 19.30 0.00

22.00

16.30USAG # 1223050

0.00

3.00

0.00

25.908.60 8.70 8.60PremGySophia Slosson

51.00 18.30 8.50 8.30 25.10 0.00

25.90

25.10USAG # 1355325

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.508.50 8.40 8.60MidwestAva Ivankovic

50.50 28.20 8.30 8.50 25.00 0.00

25.50

25.00USAG # 1475943

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.208.70 8.90 8.60MillsNyjah Crump

50.30 38.00 7.90 8.20 24.10 0.00

26.20

24.10USAG # 1166662

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.708.20 8.00 8.50IntegritKaylee Swenson

48.90 48.10 8.30 8.10 24.50 0.00

24.70

24.20USAG # 1204515

0.00

0.30

0.00

24.908.10 8.40 8.40SAKelsey Bailey

48.00 57.80 7.60 7.70 23.10 0.00

24.90

23.10USAG # 1443563

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.307.50 7.80 8.00GFEAyla Paper

47.00 68.00 7.70 8.00 23.70 0.00

23.30

23.70USAG # 1479368

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.007.50 7.60 7.90GFEPayton Lewis

46.00 77.60 7.60 7.80 23.00 0.00

23.00

23.00USAG # 1354921

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.608.60 8.50 8.50MillsZoey Erickson

45.50 87.60 7.70 7.60 22.90 0.00

25.60

19.90USAG # 1435132

0.00

3.00

0.00

23.307.80 7.90 7.60TatarusClaire Elliott

43.90 97.00 7.30 7.50 21.80 0.00

22.70

21.20USAG # 1481715

0.00

0.60

0.60

24.508.10 8.10 8.30DeVeauJojo Arata

43.20 107.50 7.50 7.30 22.30 0.00

23.90

19.30USAG # 1140763

0.00

3.00

0.60

22.307.60 7.20 7.50TatarusMarissa Lange

42.80 117.00 7.20 7.50 21.70 0.00

21.70

21.10USAG # 1439047

0.00

0.60

0.60

21.907.30 7.20 7.40DeVeauBrianna McIlvaine

40.30 127.20 7.00 7.20 21.40 0.00

21.90

18.40USAG # 1011265

0.00

3.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00IntegritAbby Houser

0.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 1204476

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.908.70 8.70 8.50CIGABreonna WAll

52.20 18.80 8.90 8.60 26.30 0.00

25.90

26.30USAG # 1892964

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.908.50 8.80 8.60HighEneTrista Morgan

50.10 28.30 8.00 7.90 24.20 0.00

25.90

24.20USAG # 1018159

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.808.20 8.20 8.40STLERitu Singh

49.10 37.90 8.10 8.30 24.30 0.00

24.80

24.30USAG # 965180

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 6 13 & 14

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Flight # 2

25.008.20 8.40 8.40SAHannah Broeker

49.00 38.10 8.00 8.30 24.40 0.00

24.80

24.20USAG # 643988

0.00

0.20

0.20

22.707.60 7.60 7.50SAKennnedy Reiter

42.00 47.50 7.40 7.40 22.30 0.00

22.70

19.30USAG # 1908822

0.00

3.00

0.00

21.307.00 7.20 7.10DeVeauMadison Brooks

39.40 57.00 7.10 7.00 21.10 0.00

18.30

21.10USAG # 1264285

0.00

0.00

3.00

23.508.00 7.80 7.70MillsJersey Erickson

46.80 57.80 7.80 7.70 23.30 0.00

23.50

23.30USAG # 1287393

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.007.00 7.10 6.90MTGATaylor Stewart-Beavers

38.80 67.20 7.00 7.20 21.40 0.00

20.40

18.40USAG # 528608

0.00

3.00

0.60

24.108.10 8.00 8.00HighEneNorah Rutkowski

45.30 67.20 7.20 7.40 21.80 0.00

23.50

21.80USAG # 1171185

0.00

0.00

0.60

22.607.50 7.70 7.40DeVeauAddison Marsh

44.00 77.60 7.60 7.40 22.60 0.00

22.00

22.00USAG # 962753

0.00

0.60

0.60

0.000.00 0.00 0.00HighEneRuthie Parham

0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 970436

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00IntegritOlivia Gabay

24.30 117.90 8.20 8.20 24.30 0.00

0.00

24.30USAG # 1010750

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00GFEKaya Motl

0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 940003

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.908.10 8.40 8.40SAHaley Lance

48.70 17.80 8.00 8.00 23.80 0.00

24.90

23.80USAG # 969083

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.508.30 8.00 8.20ITZGCarissa Welz

47.90 27.80 8.10 8.10 24.00 0.00

23.90

24.00USAG # 644003

0.00

0.00

0.60

23.608.10 7.80 7.70SAMacie White

46.40 37.90 7.60 7.30 22.80 0.00

23.60

22.80USAG # 969077

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.208.00 8.00 8.20TEGErica Ford

43.50 47.50 7.30 7.50 22.30 0.00

24.20

19.30USAG # 1131447

0.00

3.00

0.00

23.708.10 7.80 7.80KidzAnja Whitehouse

43.30 57.60 7.50 7.50 22.60 0.00

23.70

19.60USAG # 640952

0.00

3.00

0.00

22.407.20 7.70 7.50WabashKaylen Gustafson

41.20 67.30 7.10 7.40 21.80 0.00

22.40

18.80USAG # 1041450

0.00

3.00

0.00

22.607.40 7.60 7.60SACatherine Venditti

38.50 77.50 7.20 7.20 21.90 0.00

19.60

18.90USAG # 1030615

0.00

3.00

3.00

21.807.40 7.10 7.30TwistStaKionna Rodgers

34.70 86.50 6.10 6.30 18.90 0.00

18.80

15.90USAG # 1021835

0.00

3.00

3.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 7 8 & Under

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

0

24.408.00 8.30 8.10MidwestAlexa Arredondo

46.50 18.10 8.60 8.40 25.10 0.00

21.40

25.10USAG # 1354576

0.00

0.00

3.00

27.008.90 8.90 9.20FONDTaylee Kay

52.30 18.80 8.60 8.50 25.90 0.00

27.00

25.30USAG # 1895038

0.00

0.60

0.00

24.608.00 8.20 8.40MidwestEva Zambo

48.70 27.90 8.10 8.10 24.10 0.00

24.60

24.10USAG # 1248216

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.707.80 7.50 7.40TwistStaTessa Janson

43.60 38.10 7.90 7.90 23.90 0.00

19.70

23.90USAG # 1223048

0.00

0.00

3.00

27.109.00 9.00 9.10CIGAKylin Brockhouse

54.20 19.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00

26.50

27.70USAG # 1359783

0.00

0.00

0.60

26.909.00 8.90 9.00CIGAWilla Klenzman

50.80 28.40 8.00 8.10 24.50 0.00

26.90

23.90USAG # 1468602

0.00

0.60

0.00

26.008.50 8.80 8.70CIGAKyndal Hattan

49.80 37.90 8.30 8.20 24.40 0.00

26.00

23.80USAG # 1199367

0.00

0.60

0.00

25.808.60 8.50 8.70CIGAAddison Telford

48.30 47.90 7.80 8.00 23.70 0.00

25.20

23.10USAG # 1478208

0.00

0.60

0.60

23.607.70 8.00 7.90MidwestAdriana Baca

47.20 57.80 7.80 8.00 23.60 0.00

23.60

23.60USAG # 975325

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.707.60 7.50 7.60DeVeauKayley Wilson

45.30 67.60 7.70 7.90 23.20 0.00

22.10

23.20USAG # 1016832

0.00

0.00

0.60

23.908.20 7.90 7.80TatarusAlondra Mercado

39.00 77.10 6.80 7.20 21.10 0.00

20.90

18.10USAG # 1347268

0.00

3.00

3.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00FlipFactBrianna Richardson

0.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 972361

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00DeVeauHaylee Holzback

0.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 1032198

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00GymFacSarah Stringer

0.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 653359

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00CIGALydia Collins

0.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 1218859

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00MidwestAddison Karagias

0.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 653544

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.308.30 8.50 8.50DeVeauJenneth Moore

47.90 17.90 7.80 8.10 23.80 0.00

24.70

23.20USAG # 961253

0.00

0.60

0.60

24.408.40 7.90 8.10DynamicKasey Morrison

47.30 27.80 7.70 8.00 23.50 0.00

24.40

22.90USAG # 1290839

0.00

0.60

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 7 15 & Over

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

0

25.108.20 8.40 8.50WabashGrace Foltz

49.50 18.20 8.40 8.40 25.00 0.00

24.50

25.00USAG # 447607

0.00

0.00

0.60

23.007.40 7.90 7.70DeVeauMabel Murphy

46.50 27.90 8.00 7.90 23.80 0.00

23.00

23.50USAG # 446192

0.00

0.30

0.00

23.307.80 7.80 7.70ITZGShelby Stevens

45.90 37.90 8.00 7.90 23.80 0.00

22.70

23.20USAG # 644001

0.00

0.60

0.60

22.807.70 7.50 7.60HighEneSarah Hirsch

45.20 47.90 7.70 8.00 23.60 0.00

22.20

23.00USAG # 638820

0.00

0.60

0.60

21.207.00 7.00 7.20SPARKHolly Hosey

18.20 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18.20

0.00USAG # 1353294

0.00

0.00

3.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00TEGEvelyn Williamson

0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 1314431

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.408.00 7.60 7.80LetItShiRory Loe

49.60 17.60 7.70 7.30 22.60 2.00

25.00

24.60USAG # 971699

1.60

0.00

0.00

24.408.20 7.90 8.30CIGAAllison Hansen

48.40 28.00 8.20 8.10 24.30 2.10

25.60

22.80USAG # 1199377

1.80

3.60

0.60

27.208.90 9.00 9.30CIGAMorgan Coker

58.30 19.20 9.00 9.00 27.20 2.10

29.00

29.30USAG # 1218856

1.80

0.00

0.00

26.308.70 8.60 9.00SonshinBrooke Knipper

57.00 29.10 8.80 9.20 27.10 1.90

28.00

29.00USAG # 1154324

1.70

0.00

0.00

26.008.80 8.50 8.70MidwestSavannah Togtman

55.20 38.70 8.40 8.30 25.40 2.00

27.80

27.40USAG # 1467051

1.80

0.00

0.00

25.808.60 8.30 8.90TwistStaAli Smith

54.80 48.20 8.40 8.70 25.30 2.00

27.50

27.30USAG # 1034267

1.70

0.00

0.00

25.108.40 8.40 8.30CascadHailey Pellegrini

53.60 58.40 8.40 8.20 25.00 1.90

26.70

26.90USAG # 978769

1.60

0.00

0.00

26.108.70 8.50 8.90CIGAAdeline Little

52.70 67.70 7.50 7.90 23.10 1.90

27.70

25.00USAG # 1199354

1.60

0.00

0.00

24.608.40 8.10 8.10TEGHannah Scott

51.70 77.60 7.70 7.40 22.70 2.70

26.30

25.40USAG # 1219633

1.70

0.00

0.00

24.208.10 7.80 8.30STLEAubrey Myles

51.40 87.90 8.00 7.80 23.70 1.90

25.80

25.60USAG # 1898714

1.60

0.00

0.00

23.707.80 7.90 8.00TopStarLainey Jacobs

48.90 97.90 7.40 7.70 23.00 1.80

24.70

24.20USAG # 1467638

1.60

0.60

0.60

22.007.40 7.30 7.30DynamicScarlet Hughes

47.60 107.50 7.30 7.30 22.10 1.90

23.60

24.00USAG # 1127900

1.60

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 8 11 & 12

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Flight # 1

13.004.40 4.20 4.40IntegritEmma Bowman

35.30 117.70 7.80 8.00 23.50 1.90

10.50

24.80USAG # 955971

0.50

0.60

3.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00MidwestLoghan Alvarez

0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 653543

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.009.00 8.90 9.10USAShaylie Brantley

57.50 18.90 8.80 8.90 26.60 2.10

28.80

28.70USAG # 1002652

1.80

0.00

0.00

25.108.20 8.40 8.50GymEtc.Jenna Mullins

54.80 28.70 8.60 8.90 26.20 2.00

26.90

27.90USAG # 1006995

1.80

0.30

0.00

25.708.50 8.50 8.70TwistStaAislinn Hayes

54.70 38.40 8.60 8.40 25.40 1.90

27.40

27.30USAG # 1223075

1.70

0.00

0.00

25.808.60 8.50 8.70EagleGyCate Devlin

54.40 48.20 8.40 8.10 24.70 2.10

27.60

26.80USAG # 1100115

1.80

0.00

0.00

24.508.10 8.00 8.40USAAlexis Meitl

52.30 58.00 8.10 7.80 23.90 2.10

26.30

26.00USAG # 1187750

1.80

0.00

0.00

24.808.30 8.20 8.30CIGAGabrielle Naasz

51.40 67.70 8.00 7.60 23.30 2.10

26.60

24.80USAG # 1029445

1.80

0.60

0.00

24.108.00 8.00 8.10SonshinPeyton Whitley

51.30 78.00 8.00 7.90 23.90 2.10

25.30

26.00USAG # 1387487

1.80

0.00

0.60

23.608.00 7.70 7.90WCCIsabella Pansano

50.60 88.10 7.60 7.80 23.50 1.90

25.20

25.40USAG # 1154786

1.60

0.00

0.00

23.607.70 7.80 8.10M&MgyJacey Kawczynski

49.30 97.40 7.50 7.30 22.20 1.90

25.20

24.10USAG # 992141

1.60

0.00

0.00

23.107.70 7.50 7.90DynamicAshlyn DeJarnette

48.70 107.80 7.60 7.30 22.70 1.90

24.10

24.60USAG # 1006296

1.60

0.00

0.60

23.107.80 7.50 7.80IntegritHannah Leder

47.80 117.70 7.30 7.40 22.40 1.90

24.10

23.70USAG # 1254278

1.60

0.60

0.60

22.607.60 7.60 7.40SonshinHailee Newberry

47.10 127.30 7.50 7.10 21.90 2.00

23.80

23.30USAG # 1380093

1.80

0.60

0.60

22.107.30 7.20 7.60SPARKCarolina Juarez

46.60 138.00 8.10 8.20 24.30 2.00

20.30

26.30USAG # 1353296

1.20

0.00

3.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00IntegritIsabelle Aucoin

0.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 1035032

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.109.10 8.90 9.10EagleGyShelby Cannon

58.10 19.10 8.90 9.10 27.10 2.10

28.90

29.20USAG # 980094

1.80

0.00

0.00

27.309.20 9.00 9.10CIGAMady Bowman

57.90 28.80 9.00 9.10 26.90 2.00

29.00

28.90USAG # 1900851

1.70

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 8 15 & Over

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Flight # 3

26.008.50 8.80 8.70DeVeauAudrey Arthur

56.50 39.00 8.70 8.70 26.40 2.20

27.90

28.60USAG # 1342008

1.90

0.00

0.00

26.508.80 9.00 8.70EagleGySadie Bridge

55.40 48.50 8.40 8.10 25.00 2.10

28.30

27.10USAG # 560393

1.80

0.00

0.00

25.308.40 8.40 8.50MJMJule Doellman

53.60 58.40 8.20 8.10 24.70 2.00

26.90

26.70USAG # 629994

1.60

0.00

0.00

25.108.30 8.50 8.30MTGAAamirah Hayes

53.50 68.20 8.40 8.30 24.90 1.90

26.70

26.80USAG # 544475

1.60

0.00

0.00

24.708.30 8.00 8.40CIGAMallory McBride

52.50 78.20 7.90 8.20 24.30 1.90

26.30

26.20USAG # 1029443

1.60

0.00

0.00

24.708.40 8.30 8.00TCTRegan Stefanoni

51.90 88.20 8.20 7.90 24.30 1.90

26.30

25.60USAG # 978720

1.60

0.60

0.00

23.907.80 8.00 8.10HighEneReese Eckert

51.50 97.90 8.10 8.10 24.10 1.90

25.50

26.00USAG # 511679

1.60

0.00

0.00

24.108.20 7.80 8.10M&MgyMichaela Czerwinski

51.30 108.00 7.70 7.80 23.50 1.90

25.90

25.40USAG # 624503

1.80

0.00

0.00

23.808.10 8.00 7.70TCTRylie McCulloch

50.80 118.10 7.80 7.60 23.50 1.90

25.40

25.40USAG # 649324

1.60

0.00

0.00

23.507.80 7.60 8.10FlipShoRipley Shanks

49.60 127.60 7.50 7.50 22.60 1.90

25.10

24.50USAG # 541385

1.60

0.00

0.00

23.908.00 7.80 8.10IntegritAva Orders

49.50 137.50 7.60 7.40 22.50 2.00

25.60

23.90USAG # 639715

1.70

0.60

0.00

24.008.00 8.00 8.00SkywalkAbby Audiss

49.30 147.60 7.20 7.50 22.30 2.00

25.00

24.30USAG # 644575

1.60

0.00

0.60

23.407.80 7.60 8.00PalaestrSofia Caldera

47.90 157.20 7.10 7.40 21.70 1.80

25.00

22.90USAG # 1173410

1.60

0.60

0.00

23.107.80 7.60 7.70TatarusAmzie Beeler

47.90 167.40 7.40 7.10 21.90 1.80

24.80

23.10USAG # 1314442

1.70

0.60

0.00

23.107.70 7.70 7.70CAVUMorgan McDonald

46.70 176.80 6.80 6.50 20.10 1.90

24.70

22.00USAG # 942775

1.60

0.00

0.00

23.307.60 7.90 7.80DeVeauAraya Meredith

46.20 187.90 7.80 8.00 23.70 1.80

21.30

24.90USAG # 461470

1.00

0.60

3.00

23.908.00 8.00 7.90PalaestrTea Kampine

45.00 197.20 7.60 7.30 22.10 1.00

24.90

20.10USAG # 550096

1.60

3.00

0.60

20.606.90 6.90 6.80TCTEllie Barta

44.60 208.10 8.00 7.80 23.90 2.10

18.60

26.00USAG # 652943

1.00

0.00

3.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 8 15 & Over

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Flight # 3

22.407.70 7.40 7.30DeVeauAnnabelle Yang

42.90 216.90 6.90 7.10 20.90 1.00

24.00

18.90USAG # 1135893

1.60

3.00

0.00

20.406.70 6.90 6.80SkywalkAbigail Garcia

39.80 227.80 7.50 7.20 22.50 1.70

18.60

21.20USAG # 974933

1.20

3.00

3.00

21.507.30 7.00 7.20STLETessa Skaggs-Holliday

39.00 237.40 7.20 6.90 21.50 1.00

19.50

19.50USAG # 587789

1.00

3.00

3.00

14.004.80 4.70 4.50DullesGEmma Holtzman

23.40 244.80 4.80 4.50 14.10 0.60

11.70

11.70USAG # 1038084

0.70

3.00

3.00

26.108.80 8.60 8.70MidwestAlthea Zinmer

57.80 18.40 8.60 8.70 25.70 3.20

28.90

28.90USAG # 968184

2.80

0.00

0.00

24.208.00 8.20 8.00CAVUMaddie Epstein

53.10 28.00 8.20 8.00 24.20 2.90

26.00

27.10USAG # 584201

2.40

0.00

0.60

24.208.10 8.00 8.10HighAltiSienna Alderson

52.80 37.80 7.80 7.90 23.50 2.70

26.60

26.20USAG # 1019618

2.40

0.00

0.00

26.108.60 8.90 8.60FlipFactKennedi Roberts

52.70 48.60 8.40 8.20 25.20 1.70

28.80

23.90USAG # 1236558

2.70

3.00

0.00

23.407.80 7.80 7.80TatarusJenny Girbert

50.80 58.00 8.00 7.80 23.80 1.60

26.00

24.80USAG # 1194467

2.60

0.60

0.00

24.608.20 8.20 8.20OXTKaitlyn Holsapple

58.20 19.30 9.00 9.10 27.40 3.40

27.40

30.80USAG # 646075

2.80

0.00

0.00

26.008.70 8.60 8.70J&JAmber Lee

57.00 29.00 8.70 8.80 26.50 2.50

28.60

28.40USAG # 651551

2.60

0.60

0.00

24.008.10 8.00 7.90OXTEden Lau

55.20 38.50 8.20 8.50 25.20 3.20

26.80

28.40USAG # 1006260

2.80

0.00

0.00

24.608.10 8.20 8.30TornadoKatya Vapnik

54.30 48.00 8.30 8.10 24.40 2.50

27.40

26.90USAG # 981710

2.80

0.00

0.00

23.507.80 7.80 7.90CAVUMia Salas

53.40 58.30 8.40 8.20 24.90 2.60

25.90

27.50USAG # 1098215

2.40

0.00

0.00

22.807.60 7.60 7.60CAVUKaitlyn Siksnius

52.20 68.10 8.50 8.40 25.00 2.60

24.60

27.60USAG # 1098207

2.40

0.00

0.60

23.707.90 8.00 7.80M&MgyLilly Sidello

46.80 77.50 7.50 7.50 22.50 1.20

26.10

20.70USAG # 624521

2.70

3.00

0.30

21.007.00 7.30 6.70IntegritIsabella Bowman

35.50 86.70 6.90 6.80 20.40 1.20

16.90

18.60USAG # 1017268

1.90

3.00

6.00

24.908.40 8.40 8.10CAVUSienna Barbarisi

54.60 18.10 8.20 8.20 24.50 2.50

27.60

27.00USAG # 990736

2.70

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 9 15 & Over

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Flight # 2

24.308.00 8.30 8.00CAVUJillian Epstein

54.40 28.10 8.30 8.00 24.40 3.00

27.00

27.40USAG # 481597

2.70

0.00

0.00

24.208.00 8.30 7.90SonshinAva Roistacher

53.50 38.10 8.00 8.00 24.10 2.50

26.90

26.60USAG # 943995

2.70

0.00

0.00

24.208.00 8.20 8.00CascadBetty Reed

53.30 48.00 8.00 7.80 23.80 2.50

27.00

26.30USAG # 242255

2.80

0.00

0.00

23.207.80 7.60 7.80DynamicAinslee Ridout

52.70 58.10 8.10 8.10 24.30 2.50

25.90

26.80USAG # 1127913

2.70

0.00

0.00

23.307.90 7.60 7.80GymCeMaria Torok

51.70 67.90 8.10 7.90 23.90 1.90

25.90

25.80USAG # 388044

2.60

0.00

0.00

22.907.50 7.80 7.60LetItShiAlexis Boudreau

50.10 77.50 7.70 7.80 23.00 1.80

25.30

24.80USAG # 587211

2.40

0.00

0.00

22.407.30 7.60 7.50PalaestrSophie Duesman

49.70 87.50 7.60 7.50 22.60 2.80

24.90

24.80USAG # 974872

2.50

0.60

0.00

22.507.40 7.60 7.50CAVUTara Higgins

49.20 97.20 7.60 7.50 22.30 2.60

24.90

24.30USAG # 990740

2.40

0.60

0.00

24.608.30 8.10 8.20FlipFactShriya Sawant

48.00 107.50 7.80 7.30 22.60 1.10

27.30

20.70USAG # 1315493

2.70

3.00

0.00

24.307.90 8.10 8.30TCTBrenna Busch

47.90 117.40 7.50 7.70 22.60 1.20

27.10

20.80USAG # 652947

2.80

3.00

0.00

23.007.60 7.80 7.60LetItShiMackenzie Maness

46.30 127.30 7.60 7.30 22.20 1.90

25.20

21.10USAG # 647543

2.80

3.00

0.60

23.007.60 7.80 7.60CAVUGianna Bobrowski

45.60 137.40 7.60 7.60 22.60 0.90

25.10

20.50USAG # 942778

2.70

3.00

0.60

16.805.50 5.60 5.70AmplifyChloe Harnar

38.40 148.00 8.00 8.30 24.30 1.70

15.40

23.00USAG # 961192

1.60

3.00

3.00

21.106.90 7.10 7.10LetItShiIvy Allen

37.20 157.10 7.60 7.40 22.10 2.00

16.70

20.50USAG # 660751

2.20

3.60

6.60

12.804.20 4.30 4.30DullesGEmma Hopkins

25.50 165.50 5.30 5.80 16.60 0.90

11.00

14.50USAG # 449712

1.20

3.00

3.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00CAVUKailey Epstein

0.00 170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 436280

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00CAVUClara O'Mara

0.00 170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 942773

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.809.10 9.30 9.40FlipShoEmma Cox

61.50 18.80 8.60 8.80 26.20 4.00

31.30

30.20USAG # 645817

3.50

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 10 13 & 14

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

0

26.408.80 8.60 9.00CIGAAmelia Gasper

59.80 28.70 8.40 9.00 26.10 3.90

29.80

30.00USAG # 979885

3.40

0.00

0.00

27.109.00 9.10 9.00EagleGyKalyana Dickson

53.90 38.30 8.60 8.50 25.40 1.20

30.30

23.60USAG # 651767

3.20

3.00

0.00

24.208.10 7.80 8.30WCCLondon Hunt

44.70 47.80 7.80 7.80 23.40 1.90

22.40

22.30USAG # 940243

1.20

3.00

3.00

25.408.40 8.50 8.50OXTBrooklyn Brumble

57.50 18.00 8.50 8.30 24.80 3.40

29.30

28.20USAG # 962259

3.90

0.00

0.00

24.808.00 8.30 8.50PremAtEmanuela Alii

54.90 27.70 8.00 8.10 23.80 3.20

27.90

27.00USAG # 640989

3.10

0.00

0.00

24.108.00 8.00 8.10TornadoHannah Hawley

49.50 37.90 8.00 7.80 23.70 1.20

27.60

21.90USAG # 438242

3.80

3.00

0.30

22.307.20 7.60 7.50SonshinSage Duggin

46.00 47.20 7.20 7.20 21.60 1.20

26.20

19.80USAG # 494737

3.90

3.00

0.00

23.407.80 7.90 7.70T&TexprCecilia Cina

21.60 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.60

0.00USAG # 446839

1.20

0.00

3.00

26.208.80 8.90 8.50DeVeauHannah Ginther

28.20 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

28.20

0.00USAG # 1904916

2.00

0.00

0.00

25.008.40 8.40 8.20IntegritSela Lentz

27.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.00

0.00USAG #

2.00

0.00

0.00

22.207.50 7.20 7.50IntegritVictoria laginia

24.20 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.20

0.00USAG #

2.00

0.00

0.00


